



VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

Address : 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-22/20 Autobay
S(417883)

Reg No: 201828067M

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: NO 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Telephone: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Email shengyang.lim@aig.com

noormarriesa.abukassim@aig.com

Make/ Model : KIA SORENTO 2.4A

Date: 09.12.2020

Chassis No : KNAPH813MG5165434

Vehicle No: SLE3000L

Date/Time of Accide 09.12.2020/0850

Date of Reg: 18.05.2016

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 845.60	645	\$ ✓ 845.60
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 825.70	618	\$ ✓ 825.70
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 365.30		\$ ✓ 365.30
4	FRONT BUMPER LIP <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 125.80		\$ ✗ 125.80
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 256.30		\$ ✓ 256.30
6	FRONT BUMPER RETAINERS <i>New</i>	2	\$ 85.70		\$ ✓ 171.40
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 285.60	137	\$ ✓ 285.60
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 204.70		\$ ✓ 204.70
9	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 589.60		\$ ✓ 589.60
10	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 229.60		\$ ✓ 229.60
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKETS <i>New</i>	2	\$ 86.90		\$ ✗ 173.80
12	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 68.70		\$ ✗ 68.70
13	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS <i>New Auth'd</i>	2	\$ 298.60		\$ 298.60 597.20
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS COVERS <i>New Auth'd</i>	2	\$ 145.90		\$ 145.90 291.80
15	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>New</i>	2	\$ 165.80		\$ ✗ 331.60
16	FRONT FOGLAMPS COVERS GARNISH <i>PHOWLS</i>	2	\$ 198.50		\$ 198.50 397.00
17	FRONT NUMBER PLATE BASE <i>Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 78.90		\$ ✓ 78.90
18	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS <i>1 piece dyed</i>	4	\$ 225.70		\$ 225.70 902.80
19	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS HOLDERS <i>New</i>	4	\$ 69.80		\$ ✗ 279.20
20	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE <i>New</i>	2	\$ 245.90		\$ ✗ 491.80
21	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVERS <i>New</i>	2	\$ 68.50		\$ ✗ 137.00
22	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 385.40		\$ ✗ 385.40
23	FRONT GRILLE <i>Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 867.30	680	\$ ✓ 867.30
24	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 95.60		\$ ✓ 95.60
25	HEADLAMPS <i>RH Auth'd</i>	2	\$ 2,245.60		\$ 2,245.60 4,491.20
26	HEADLAMPS BRACKETS <i>New</i>	2	\$ 98.40		\$ ✗ 196.80
27	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 897.60		\$ ✗ 897.60
28	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 945.80		\$ ✓ 945.80
29	AIR CON PIPE <i>New</i>	2	\$ 296.80		\$ ✗ 593.60
30	FRONT RADIATOR <i>New Auth'd</i>	1	\$ 925.30		\$ ✓ 925.30
31	FRONT RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 185.60		\$ ✗ 185.60

32	FRONT RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	1	\$	178.90	\$	✓ 178.90
33	FRONT RADIATOR FAN ASSY	1	\$	956.80	\$	✓ 956.80
34	FRONT RADIATOR SPARE TANK	1	\$	186.90	\$	✓ 186.90
35	FRONT WASHER TANK	1	\$	145.70	\$	✓ 145.70
36	FRONT RESONATOR BOX	1	\$	225.30	\$	✓ 225.30
37	FRONT BONNET	1	\$	1,485.60	\$	✓ 1,485.60
38	FRONT BONNET LOCK	1	\$	245.60	\$	✓ 245.60
Total List Price Cost					\$	20,658.40

from Radiator Air Guides and
from Horn Ring

PARTS DISCOUNT 10% \$ **18,592.56**

1 187.50 ✓ 7007.30
1 128.30 ✓ 8106.57

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ ✓ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 10 30.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ✓ 60.00
4	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ✓ 30.00
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 20 30.00
6	RADIATOR COOLANT	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 280.00

120

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 1,800.00

500

Spray Painting

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,800.00

400

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ ✓ 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE FRONT SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 50 150.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON FRONT HEADLAMP AND SETTLING	\$ 30 180.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT / REPLACE FRONT CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS	\$ 120 150.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 680.00

GRAND TOTAL \$ 23,152.56

1100

Adrian L
H/S 10/10/20
OSRys

total: 9326.57

H/S: 74K

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allan@casgarage.sg
Fax: +65 6509 9501